Ne

nosu koa getanu HauMeHoBaHWe aHr HavMeHoBaHue pyc K-BO [ npumeyaHus
umu
D1 GB/T 6183.1-2000 HEX FLANGE NUT M8 TAVKA M8 9
MYO®TA WTAHIM MEXAHU3MA NU3MEHEHWA
D2 KC55-10 RIGHT ANGEL GIMBAL CKOPOCTEN 1
D3 GB/T 6171-2000 HEXAGON NUT M8X1 FTAVKA M8 1
LUTAHT'A MEXAHN3MA UBMEHEHNA
D4 KC30-04 CONNECTING ROD CKOPOCTU 1
D5 KC55-04 PLASTIC NUT HOUSING LIAVIBA ®ACOHHASA (NMIACTMACCOBAZ) 4
D6 KC55-25 PLASTIC NUTS TAVKA-BAPALLEK (MNACTMACCOBAS) 4
D7 KC30-05 ARMREST PADS MIACTUHA PYYKN PUKCUPYHOLLAA 2
D8 GB/T12-1988 CARRIAGE BOLT M8X75 BOJIT M8X75 4
D9 KC30-06 BRACKET 1
D10 |GB/T 5780-2000 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M6X12 BONT M6X12 5
D11 |GB/T95-2002 FLAT WASHER 6 LLAVBA NINOCKASA 6 5
D12 |GB/T93-1987 SPRING WASHER LUAVBA MPYXWHHAA 5
D13 |KC90-07 BELT COVER KOXYX PEMHEW 1
D14 |KC90-12 BELT GEAR LEVER OrPAHNYUTE]Ib PEMHEN 1
D15 |GB/T 5780-2000 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M8X20 BONT M8X20 1
D16 |GB/T96.1-2002 BIG WASHER 8 LUAVBA 8 1
(no3.D17-D23, D25) XXENOBE HAMPABJIAOLLNN
B Cb.
D17 |KC90-11 CHUTE ROTATING ASSEMBLY YXENOB HANPABNAKOLLNN 1
D18 |KC55-18 SPRING MPY>XWHA OE®JIEKTOPA 1
D19 |GB/T12-1988 CARRIAGE BOLT M8X16 BONT M8X16 2
D20 |KC55-26 PLASTIC PAD LUAUBA 2
D21 |KC90-09 BOLT OCb KPEMJIEHVA OEPNEKTOPA 1
D22 |KC55-03-21 CHUTE CAP PULL WIRE TPOC OEDNEKTOPA 1
D23 |KC90-10 CHUTE CAP ASSEMBLY OE®JIEKTOP XXEJTOBA 1
D24 |KC55-24 SNOW REMOVAL TOOL CKPEBOK 1
D25 |KC26-09 GUARD RAIL PELLUETKA XXEJTOBA 1
D26 |KCW-03 MONOLITHIC CLOSURE CAP 6 SAIYLKA 1
D27 |KC30-13 ROTATE PEOYKTOP NMPYBOOA NMOBOPOTA XXEJTOBA 1
D28 |GB/T77-2000 HEXAGON SOCKET SET SCREW M6X8 BUHT M6X8 1
D29 |GB/T 889.1-2000 HEXAGON NUT M6 FAVKA M6 6
D30 |GB/T 818-2000 PAN HEAD SCREWS WITH CROSS RECESSED M6X12 |BUHT M6X12 6
D31 |KC55-23 FIXED BLOCK MIACTUHA YCTAHOBOYHAA XXEJTOBA 3
D32 |13X960 BELT PEMEHb NMPMBOOHOW LLUHEKA 2




Ne

nosun Koa pgetanu HanMeHoBaHue aHr HanmMmeHoBaHwe pyc K-BO | npumMe4aHus
umm
Al _|KC34-01-01 HOUSING ASSEMBLY KOPNYC LUHEKA 1
A2 |KC42-01-02 SLIDE SHOE TIbDKA 2 |CM. A40
A3 |GBI/T6183.1-2000 HEXAGON NUTS (WITH NON-METALLIC INSERT)M8 TAVKA M8 25
A4 |GBIT96.1-2002 BIG WASHER 8 LIAVIBA 8 4
A5 |GB/T12-1988 CARRIAGE BOLT M8X20 BOJTT M8X20 8
A6 |GB/T12-1988 CARRIAGE BOLT M8X15 BONT M8X15 11
A7 __|KC34-01-02 42'SHAVE PLATE HOX 1
A8 |KC42-01-04 BEARING SEAT KOPNYC MOALIWMHWKA 2
A9 [SB205 BALL BEARING NOALWMNHUK BATTA LUHEKA 2
A10 |KC42-01-05 SEALED BEARING SEAT 2
All [KC34-01-03 AUGER, RIGHT LUHEK JIEBbIV 1
A12 |GB/T 5780-2000 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M6X30 B5ONT M6X30 8
A13 [KC42-01-07 SMALL BUSHING BTYJIKA MNACTMACCOBAS BAJIA LUIHEKA 4
Al4 |GB13871-1993 FRAME WORK SEALIG RING 5X35X5 KOMNbLIO YANIOTHUTENIbHOE 5X35X5 2
Al5_|KC42-01-08 WORM HOUSING RIGHT KOPNYC PEQYKTOPA MOIOBVUHA NEBAA 1
Al6 [KC34-01-04 OUTPUT SHAFT OCb LWHEKA 1
Al7_|KC55-29 INDIVIDUAL PEN PINCHCOCK WTUOT 2
BOJT LUHEKA NPEOOXPAHUTESBHBIN C
Al8 |KC42-01-10 SAFETY BOLT TAVIKOM 4
A19 |GB/T 5780-2000 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M10X10 BONT M10X10 1
A20 [KC42-01-11 PAPER PAD MPOKITALKA PEAYKTOPA (BYMAXHAS) 1
A21 |KC42-01-12 OUTPUT SHAFT SLEEVE (@25) BTYJIKA PACMOPHAS @25 2
A22_|GB/T 1096-1979 PARALLEL KEY A6X6X20 LUMNOHKA A6X6X20 1
A23 [KC42-01-13 WORM SHAFT BAI NMPVBOJA LUHEKOB 1
A24_|GB/T 1096-1979 PARALLEL KEY A8X7X25 LUMNOHKA A8X7X25 1
A25 |GBIT 276-1994 BEARING 6004 NOAWMNHWUK 6004 2
A26 |KC42-01-14 WORM GEAR KOJIECO YEPBAYHOE PEAYKTOPA LUHEKA 1
A27 |KC42-01-15 WORM HOUSING LEFT KOPMYC PEIYKTOPA MOINOBUHA NMPABAS 1
A28 |GB/T 889.1-2000 HEXAGON NUT WITH NON-METALLIC INSERT M6 TAZIKA M6 10
A29 [KC34-01-05 AUGER, LEFT LUHEK NPABbIV 1
A30 [KC42-01-17 WORM YEPBAK 1
A31 [KC90-01-06 BRACKET RIGHT CTOVIKA PE[IYKTOPA JIEBAA 1
A32_|KC90-01-07 BRACKET LEFT CTOWKA PEQYKTOPA MPABASA 1
A33 [KC42-01-18 WORM SHAFT SLEEVE BTYIKA BAJIA MPMBOJA LUIHEKOB 2
A34 |GB/T 301-1995 BEARING 51104 NOALIVNHWK 51104 1
A35 |GB13871-1993 SEAL RING 20X35X7 KONbLIO YNNOTHUTENBHOE 20X35X7 1
A36 _|GB/T 5780-2000 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M6X35 BONT M6X35 2
A37 [KC42-01-19 FAN POTOP 1
A38 |KC55-25 PLASTIC NUT TAVIKA-BAPALLEK (MIACTMACCOBAS) 4
A39 [KC26-01-06 HOUSING STRUT CHEFOMPOBOVIHVIK 2
A40 |KC42-01-14 SLIDE SHOE NbDKA 2 |CM. A2
PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREWS WITH CROSS RECESSED
A4l |GB/T845-1985 ST4.2X13 BWHT ST4.2X13 2
A42 | GB/T95-2002 FLAT WASHER 6 LUAVIBA MIIOCKASA 6 2
A43 [KC55-01-21 BRACKET, FOR SNOW REMOVAL TOOL LEPXXATENb CKPEEKA 1
A44 |KC90-01-18 SHAVE PLATE NIACTUHA MPWXVMHASA 1
A45 |GB/T12-1988 CARRIAGE BOLT M8X40 OCb HATAXXHOIO PONVIKA M8X40 1
A46_|KC90-01-10 FIXED PLATE KPOHLUTEVH NPVXXVMHOW POJTUKA 1
A47_[KC90-01-12 HEXAGON SCREW BONT 1
A48 |KC55-01-24 PAD BTYJIKA PACMOPHAS HATSDKHOIO PONVKA | 1
A49 |KC55-01-27 BIG TENSION PULLEY POJINK HATSXXHOW NMPUBOJA WHEKAB CBE. | 1
A50 [KC55-01-26 PAD MPOKNALKA POJIMKA HATSXXHOIO 1
A51 [KC55-01-28 AUGER PULL WIRE TPOC MPUBOMA LUHEKA 1
A52 |KC90-01-11 BELT PULLEY LUKWMB NPVBOAA WHEKOB 1
A53 |GB/T5287-2002 JUMBO WASHER 8 LUAMBA 8 1
A54 _|GB/T 5780-2000 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M8X40 BONT M8X40 1
A55_|GB/T12618-1990 OPEN TYPE BLIND RIVET 4X10 3AKNEMKA 4X10 2
A56_|KC26-01-08 PULLEY SHAFT BTYJIKA LWKVBA MPVBOJA LUHEKOB 1
A57 [KC42-01-20 BEARING COVER KPbILIKA NOALUNMHVIKA 2
A58 |6204S-2Z-WB1 BALL BEARING NOAWMAHWK CNELUMANBHBIN 1
A59 [KC55-01-31 SPRING 5 MPY>XVHA MPYXKVMHOIO KPOHLUTEVIHA 1
A60 |GB/T 70.1-1985 HEXAGON SORKET CAP SCREW M8X16 BONT M8X16 4
A61 [KC26-01-09 RIGHT COVER HET HA JAHHOV MOAENV 1
A62_|GB/T6182-2000 HEX FLANGE LOCK NUT M8 TAVIKA M8 2
A63 [KC34-01-06 HIGH PANEL HET HA JAHHOV MOENV 1
A64 |GB/T12-1988 CARRIAGE BOLT M8X20 BONT M8X40 2
A65 |KC26-01-11 LEFT COVER HET HA JAHHOV MOJENV 1




D0 BE

~ N

Ne

nosu koa Aetann HaUMeHOoBaHNe aHr HaMMeHoBaHe pyc K-B0 [ MpUMeYaHus
umu
B1 KC30-02-01 BOX BODY Kopnyc 1
B2 KC90-02-01 COVER, FRAME noaaoH 1
B3 KC30-02-02 RING YMOP NPY>XWHbI 1
B4 KC30-02-03A SEMI-MAGOR AXIS MONYOCh KONEC BEAYLIAA 1
B5 KC55-02-15 CHANGE PULLEY ASSEMBLY KOJNECO NPMBOJA OBMXXEHWA B CB. 1
B6 KC30-02-04 HEXAGON AXLE OCb KOJNECA NPUBOOA OBMXEHWA 1
B7 084-44 ROLLER CHAIN 084-44 LIEMb PONIMKOBAA BTOPUYHAA 1
B8 KC90-02-08 FRICTION PULLEY LKWB ®PUKLIMOHHBIN 1
B9 KC90-02-13 TRANSMISSION BELT SHAFT OCb LWKMBA ®PUKLIMOHHOIO 1
B10 |6003 BEARING NoAWUnHUK 4
B11l |KC90-02-34 SHAFT WASHER 1
B12 |KC55-02-10 SPACER BTYJKA MIACTUHbI 1
B13 |KC55-02-07 SPRING 6 NPYXXWHA 1
B14 |KC55-29 INDIVIDUAL PEN PINCHCOCK CKPEIMKA 1
B15 |KC55-02-09 BELT PULLEY BRACKET MNACTUHA LWKMBA ®PUKLIMOHHOIO 1
HEXAGON NUT WITH NON-METALLIC
B16 |GB/T889.1-2000 |INSERT M10 TAVIKA M10 1
B17 |GB/T91-2000 COTTER PIN 2,5X25 LNNWHT 2,56X25 2
B18 |KC90-02-06 SHIFTING FORK BAN NEPEKMIOYEHNA CKOPOCTEN 1
B19 |KC90-02-07 PLASTIC BUSHING BTYJIKA MTIACTMACCOBAA 2
B20 |GB/T 5780-2000 [HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M6X12 BONT M6X12 16
B21 |GB/T95-2002 FLAT WASHER 6 LUAVBA NJIOCKAA 6 10
B22 |GB/T93-1987 SPRING WASHER 6 LWAVBA NMPY>KMHHAA 6 16
B23 |GB/T5780-2000 HEX HEAD BOLT M8X16 BONT M8X16 9
B24 |GB/T93-1987 SPRING WASHER 8 LAVBA NMPY>KMHHAA 8 5
B25 |GB/T95-1985 FLAT WASHER 8 LUAVBA NIOCKASA 8 4
B26 6002 BEARING NoAWWNHWK 6002 2
B27 |KC90-02-12 TRIANGLE BEARING HOUSING KOPNYC NOALUMMHUKA TPEYTONbHbLIN 2
B28 |6205 BEARING NoAWWNHWK 6205 2
KOPMyC NOAWWMHUKA C MOALWUMHNKOM 6304-2RS
B29 |KC90-02-11 ROMBUS BEARING HOUSING (52X20) 2
HEXAGON NUTS (WITH NON-METALLIC
B30 |GB/T6183.1-2000 [INSERT)M8 TAVIKA M8 10
B31 |KC55-01-26 GASKET MPOKNALKA POMUKA HATAXXHOIO 2
B32 |KC55-02-21 SMALL TENSION PULLEY POJVIK HATSDKHOW MPUBOLOA ABVKEHWA B CB. 1
MPY>XUHA HATAXXEHWA PEMHA (MPUBOJA
B33 |KC90-02-15 SPRING OBWKEHWA) 1
B34 |GB/T5287-2002 JUMBO WASHER 8 LAVIBA LUKVBA 8 1
B35 |KC90-02-28 SMALL TENSION PLATE PbIYAI HATAXUTENA 1
B36 |GB/T5780-2000 HEXAGON BOLT M8X45 BONT M8X45 1
B37 |GB/T5785-2000 HEXAGON BOLT M8X35 BONT M8X35 1
B38 |KC90-02-16 SMALL BELT PULLEY LKMB OBYXPYYbEBbI/ MPUBOMA LUIHEKA 1
B39 |KC55-02-17-1 BELT PULLEY 1 MONYLWKWNB NPUBOLA LUIHEKA BHYTPEHHWUM 1
B40 |KC90-02-17-2 BELT PULLEY 2 MONYLKNB MPUBOMA LUHEKA HAPY>KHbIV 1
B41 |KC90-02-18 BUSHING FOR DRIVING SHAFT MNACTUHA 3ALINTHAA 1
B42 |37X132BE BELT PEMEHb MPVIBOAHOW KONEC 1
B43 |LC185F(D)S ENGINE OBUrATENb B CB. 1
B44 |GB/T 5780-2000 |HEXAGON BOLT M8X10 BONT M8X10 2
B45 |GB/T12618-1990 |OPEN TYPE BLIND RIVET 4X10 3AKNENKA 4X10 2
B46 |KC90-02-19 TWIN BOLT BOJIT KPEMJIEHWSA OBUTATEJIS BOVIHOW 2
B47 |GB/T879-2000 SPRING PIN 6X30 LWITUST 6X30 1
B48 |KC30-02-05 BIG SPRING MPY>KMHA MEX-MA JUOOEPEHLIMATIA 1
B49 |KC30-02-06 WIRE TPOC OAVNOOEPEHLIMANA 1 [CMJINCT 5
B50 |KC30-02-07 AUXILIARY CLUTCH LUECTEPHSA NOABMXHAA MEX-MA IU®SEPEHLIMATIA 1
B51 |KC30-02-08 CLUTCH FORK BUINKA MEPEKNIOYEHNA MEX-MA IUOGOEPEHLIMATIA 1
B52 |KC30-02-09 DIFFERENTIAL ONODOEPEHLIMAN 1
B53 |KC30-02-10 SHAFT ASSEMBLY BAIN NPVMBOOA IBVXKEHWA B Cb. 1
B54 |KC90-02-21 HANDLE, LOWER OYTA 1
B55 |GB/T5780-2000 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M10X45 BONT M10X45 2
B56 |GB/T93-1987 SPRING WASHER 10 LWAVIBA NMPY>XXWHHASA 10 2
B57 |GB/T95-2002 FLAT WASHER 10 LIAVBA NJIOCKASA 10 2
B58 |KC30-02-11 BEARING SEAT KOPMYC MNOALWMMHUKA 2
B59 |084-38 ROLLER CHAIN 084-38 LIEMb PONMKOBAA MEPBUYHAA 1
B60 |GB/T 5780-2000 |HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M6X30 BONT M6X30 1
B61 |KC30-02-12 GEAR REGULATION CONNECTOR PbIYAT BANA MEPEKIIIOYEHWSA CKOPOCTEM 1
HEXAGON NUTS (WITH NON-METALLIC
B62 |GB/T889.1-2000 |INSERT)M10 TAVIKA M10 2
B63 |KC90-02-31 STRUT BAR OCb PACMOPHAA 2
B64 |GB/T5780-2000 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M6X35 BONT M6X35 1
B65 |KC30-02-13 CORE OF SHAFT MAJIEL] COEOVHUTEIBHBIN 1
B66 |15X17X15 SHAFT SLEEVE 3
B67 |GB/896-2000 SPLIT WASHER 17 KOJbLIO CTOMOPHOE 17 2
B68 |KC30-02-14A SEMIAXIS MOoNyOoChb KOJIEC BEAOMAA 1
B69 |KC90-02-33 PEDRAIL DRIVE BUSHING BTYIKA MPUBOMA YCEHULIbI 2
B70 |KC30-02-16A TRANGLE CONNECTORS MNACTUHA BEOYLIETO KONECA I'YCEHWLIbI 2




Ne

Hoau Koa getanu HaMMeHoBaHWe aHr HauMeHoBaHue pyc K-BO npuMevaHus
uum
KPOHLUTEWH KPEMNEHWA NYCEHWLbI
E1 |KC90-03-01 PEDRAIL BRACKET, LEFT NEBbLIN 1
KPOHLUTEWH KPEMNEHNA NYCEHWLbI
E2 [KC90-03-02 PEDRAIL BRACKET, RIGHT MNPABbIV 1
E3 |KC90-03-03 FRONT PEDRAIL SHAFT OCb NEPEHAA (T'YCEH.) 1
E4 |GB/T12-1988 CARRIAGE BOLT M6X15 BONT M6X15 6
HEXAGON NUT WITH NON-METALLIC
E5 |GB/T 889.1-2000 |INSERT M6 FAVIKA M6 7
E6 |KC90-03-04 SHAFT BUSHING BTYINKA OCU (T'YCEH.) 4
E7 [KC90-03-05 BIG WASHER LLUANBA BONbLIAA 8
E8 [KC90-03-06 IDLER PULLEY KONECO BEOOMOE I'YCEHWLIbI 4
E9 ([6004-2RS BALL BEARING NnoaWnNHUK 8
E10 [KC90-03-07 SPRING SHIELD ®UKCATOP KOJIEC (TYCEH.) 5
E11 [XL-A PEDRAIL 'YCEHULA 2
KOJIECO BEOYLIEE N'YCEHWLbI (11,13 n.c.
E12 |KC90-03-08 PEDRAIL PULLEY MS/MT) 2
E13 [6205-2RS BALL BEARING NnoalWnnHMK 2
E14 |KC90-02-11 RHOMBUS BEARING HOUSING KOPIMYC NoawnnHUKA 2
E15 |GB/T 5780-2000 |HEXAGON BOLT M8X15 BONT M8X15 4
E16 |GB/T 5780-2000 |HEXAGON BOLT M10X35 BONT M10X35 2
E17 |GB/T 5780-2000 |HEXAGON BOLT M10X40 BONT M10X40 2
E18 [KC90-03-10 PEDAL ASSEMBLY NEJANb NMOOBEMA LWHEKA (TYCEH.) 1
E19 [KC90-03-11 HOOK KPHOYOK 2
E20 |KC90-03-12 BACK PEDRAIL SHAFT OCb 3AOHAA ('YCEH.) 1
E21 [KC90-03-13 BUSHING, MIDDLE BTYJIKA CPEOHAA 2
E22 |KC90-02-07 PLASTIC BUSHING BTYJIKA MNMACTMACCOBAA 4
E23 |GB/T 5780-2000 |HEXAGON BOLT M10X25 BONT M10X25 2
E24 [KC90-03-14 PAD BTYJIKA PACIMNOPHAA 6
HEXAGON NUTS (WITH NON-METALLIC
E25 [GB/T6183.1-2000 |INSERT) FANKA 4
E26 |KC90-03-15 OFFSETTING SPRING MPYXXNHA 2
E27 |GB/T 5780-2000 |HEXAGON BOLT M6X15 BONT M6X15 1




nosu koA Aetanu HauMeHOBaHUe aHr HauMeHoBaHMe pyc K-BO | MpuMevaHus
ummn
C1 |KC30-03-01 HANDLE UPPER PYYKA METATNIMYECKAA 2
C2 _|KC30-03-02 PANEL-ELECTRONIC MNAHENb YNPABMNEHNA 1
HEXAGON NUTS (WITH NON-METALLIC
C3 [GB/T6183.1-2000 INSERT)M8 TAVIKA M8 8
C4  |KC30-03-03 WIRE SEAT RIGHT ®UKCATOP TPOCA MPABBI 1
C5 [GB/T12-1988 CARRIAGE BOLT M8X40 BONT M8X40 4
C6 _ [KC30-02-06 CLUTCH WIRE TPOC AVNPPEPEHLIMANA 1
C7 _|KC55-26 PLASTIC PAD 1
C8 |KC30-03-04 LIGHT DOHAPb 1
HEXAGON NUTS (WITH NON-METALLIC
C9 [GB/T889.1-2000 INSERT)M5 TAVIKA M5 2
HEXAGON NUTS (WITH NON-METALLIC
C10 [GB/T889.1-2000 INSERT)M6 TAVIKA M6 1
KOPTYC PbIYATA PA3BITIOKMPOBAHWA
C11 [KC30-03-05 CLUTCH HANDLE SEAT ONOPEPEHLIMATIA 1
C12 [KC30-03-06 HANDLE BOLT BONT 1
C13 [GB/T 5780-2000 HEXAGON BOLT M5X30 BONT M5X30 2
C14 [GB/T12-1988 CARRIAGE BOLT M8X35 BONT M8X35 1
PbIYAT PA3BJIOKMPOBAHWA
C15 [KC30-03-08 CLUTCH HANDLE ONOPEPEHLIMATIA 1
C16 |KC55-29 INDIVIDUAL PEN PINCHCOCK CKPENKA 2
C17 |KC30-03-09 GEAR CONTROL LEVEL PbIYAI MEPEKNIOYEHNA CKOPOCTEN 1
C18 |KC55-03-06 PULL WIRE BOLT 2
HEXAGON NUTS (WITH NON-METALLIC
C19 |GB/T889.1-2000 INSERT)M10 FAVKA M10 2
C20 |KC30-03-10 REGULATION HANDLE PYKOATKA PbIYATA 2
PbIYAT YIPABNEHWUA NPUBOAOM
C21 [KC30-03-11 CHUTE CAP HANDLE JE®NEKTOPA 1
C22 [KC55-03-15 RUBBER PAD YMOP PE3VHOBbLIN 2
C23 [KC90-04-02 MOVING PULL WIRE TPOC NMPVBOAA ABMXEHNA 1
C24 [KC55-03-17 HANDLE SPRING NPY>XMHA PbIYArA 2
PbIYAT YNPABNEHWUA MPYBOOOM
C25 |KC30-03-12 HANDLE RIGHT OBVKEHNA 1
C26 |GB/T5287-2002 JUMBO WASHER 8 LIAVEBA 8 1
C27 |GB/T70.1-1985 HEXAGON SOCKET CAP SCREW M8X120 OCb PbIHYArOB 1
C28 |KC55-03-12 STOPPING PART PUKCATOP MPVBOAA ABMXXEHNA 1
C29 |KC55-03-23 INDIVIDUAL PEN PINCHCOCK CKPEMNKA 2
C30 |KC55-03-13 CAM KYNAYOK 2
C31 [KC55-03-11 STOPPING SPRING NPY>XMHA OCTAHABIIMBAIOLLIAA 1
C32 |GB/T70.1-1985 HEXAGON SOCKET CAP SCREW M8X60 BONT M8X60 1
C33 |GB/T12618-1990 OPEN TYPE BLIND RIVET 3X8 4
C34 |KC90-04-04 HEATED HANDLE PYKOATKA PESMHOBAA 2
C35 |KC90-01-12 AUGER PULL WIRE TPOC MPVBOMA LUHEKA 1
C36 |KC30-03-13 HANDLE LEFT PbIYAT YNPABINEHWA NPYBOAOM LUHEKA 1
C37 |KC30-03-14 INPUT WIRE NMnPOBOJ ®OHAPA 1
C38 |HY64 ARC SWITCH TYMBIEP 2
C39 [GB/T77-2000 SCREW M4X6 BUHT M4X6 1
C40 |KC55-03-21 CHUTE CAP PULL WIRE TPOC JE®IIEKTOPA 1
C41 |KC55-03-04 PRETIGHTEN SPRING MPYXXUHA MPEOSATAXHAA 1
C42 |KCW-01 MONOLITHIC CLOSURE CAP 8 SAMMYLLKA 1
C43 |KC30-03-15 WIRE SEAT LEFT ®UKCATOP TPOCA NEBbLIV 1
C44 [GB/T77-2000 HEXAGON SOCKET SET SCREW M6X8 BONT M6X8 1
PYKOATKA YMNPABNEHWA MOBOPOTOM
C45 |KC30-03-19 ROCKER HANDLE HAMPAB/IAOLWENO XENOBA 1
C46 |KC30-03-20 SMALL ROCKER PbIYATI MTOBOPOTA XXENTOBA 1
C47 |KC30-03-21 FIXED SEAT 2 1
C48 |KC30-03-22 FLEXIBLE SHAFT BAJ TMEKUI MPUBOLOA MOBOPOTA XKENOBA| 1
C49 |KC30-03-23 FIXED SEAT 1 1
CROSS RECESSED RAISED HEAD BOLT
C50 |GB/T818-2000 M6X8 2
C51 |KC30-03-24 PANEL MAHENb JEKOPATUBHAA 1
C52 |KC30-03-25 SPACER 2




